
27th April Queen Elizabeth 11 Tribute Trophy

Race Two

Class Sail no. Helm PY Elapsed Laps

Time

Aero 7 4351 Tim Reid 1061 29.57 4

Laser Full 6 Roy O'Callaghan 1102 33.28 4

Finn 612 Rob Fisher 1047 32.11 4

Finn 42 Richard Phillips 1047 32.29 4

Laser Full 474 William Lack 1102 35.05 4

Laser Full 212147 Joe Reid 1102 35.06 4

Laser Full 200428 Paul Anderson 1102 35.08 4

Hartley 12R 1193 David Holter 1250 30.43 3

Miracle 3723 Simon Muncer 1196 30.22 3

RS 200 1194 Ian and Mel Bray 1050 35.55 4

Laser Full 208469 Hamish Scott-Dalgleish 1102 37.52 4

Laser Full 212407 Peter Brodie 1102 38.16 4

Laser Radial 126029 Tania Tarrant 1154 40.24 4

Laser Radial 207297 Clare Van Wingarden 1154 40.42 4

Enterprise 22898 Jon Hicks 1137 40.1 4

Solo 5921 Steve Waite 1142 41.16 4

Laser Radial 138 Stuart James 1154 42.14 4

Laser Full MSC 4 Clive Everettt 1102 40.56 4

Solo 4075 Andy Watts 1142 42.31 4

Laser Full 43946 Robert Odling 1102 41.09 4

Laser Radial 49172 Sue Spronston 1154

Comet Duo 42 Ian Pike /Sally Perry 1168

Overall Positions

Race 1 Race 2

Aero 7 4351 Tim Reid 1 1

Finn 42 Richard Phillips 3 4

Laser Full 6 Roy O'Callaghan 6 2

Finn 612 Rob Fisher 5 3

Laser Full 474 William Lack 4 5

Hartley 12R 1193 David Holter 7 8

Laser Full 212147 Joe Reid 10 6

Solo 5921 Steve Waite 2 16

Laser Full 212407 Peter Brodie 8 12

Laser Full 208469 Hamish Scott-Dalgleish 9 11

RS 200 1194 Ian and Mel Bray 11 10

Laser Full 200428 Paul Anderson 19 7



Enterprise 22898 Jon Hicks 14 15

Laser Radial 207297 Clare Van Winganden 15 14

Miracle 3723 Simon Muncer 21 9

Laser Radial 126029 Tania Tarrant 18 13

Laser Full 43946 Robert Odling 12 20

Solo 4075 Andy Watts 13 19

Laser Radial 138 Stuart James 17 17

Laser Full MSC 4 Clive Everettt 20 18

Comet Duo 42 Ian Pike /Sally Perry 16 DNC 23

Laser Radial 49172 Sue Spronston 22 DNF 22



Corrected Position

Time

423.42 1

455.54 2

461.08 3

465.38 4

477.54 5

477.77 6

478.22 7

491.47 8

507.8 9

513.1 10

515.43 11

520.87 12

525.13 13

529.03 14

529.9 15

542.03 16

548.96 17

557.69 18

558.45 19

560.12 20

DNF 22

DNC 23

Points Pos

2 1

7 2

8 3

8 4

9 5

15 6

16 7

18 8

20 9

20 10

21 11

26 12



29 13

29 14

30 15

31 16

32 17

32 18

34 19

38 20

39 21

44 22


